
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE:

Academic 
Year

Passed Passed with 
Hons

No. of 1st 
class

Appeared 
in 3rd yr

Enrolled in 
1st yr

2012-13 35 29 0 36 72

2013-14 25 19 0 26 50

2014-15 34 33 1 35 43

2015-16 12 12 0 13 16

35

25

34

12

29

19

33

12

0 0 1 0

36

26

35

13

72

50

43

16

2 0 1 2 - 1 3 2 0 1 3 - 1 4 2 0 1 4 - 1 5 2 0 1 5 - 1 6

S T U D E N T  P R O F I L E  :
D E P A R T M E N T  O F  P O L I T I C A L  S C I E N C E

Passed Passed with Hons No. of 1st class

Appeared in 3rd yr Enrolled in 1st yr


