## DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE:

Academic Year	Passed	Passed with Hons	No. of 1st class	Appeared in 3rd yr	Enrolled in 1st yr
1 Cal		Hons	61033	in ord yr	ist yr
2012-13	35	29	0	36	72
2013-14	25	19	0	26	50
2014-15	34	33	1	35	43
2015-16	12	12	0	13	16

